CLM422
LED Ceiling Luminaire Module
PATENTED THERMAL SOLUTION FOR MAINTENANCE FREE LONG LIFE
LIGHT WEIGHT ELIMINATES CEILING REINFORCEMENT
EASY TO INSTALL / RETROFIT OR NEW CONSTRUCTION
The CLM422 LED Ceiling Luminaire Module is the first
truly engineered commercial grade (2'x 2') LED office
light designed to replace fluorescent fixtures of much

LED Ceiling Luminaire Module
CLM  422 Series
Ordering Information
Example
Part Number
CLM422-45UV-50DS 2' x 2' (600 x 600mm) Ceiling Luminaire Module / 45Watt / 90-277VAC / 5000K Cool White /
Dimmable with Motion Sensor
Part Description
NOTE: White is the standard housing exterior color. Other colors are available on request.
04
CLM422
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
CCT
ND = Non-Dimmable
DM = Dimmable
DS = Dimmable + Sensor
DriverVoltage
UV = 90-277VAC
Wattage
35
45
Specification
* Test data @ Ta: 25°C
NOTE: All Values Have ±7% Tolerance
Operational Temperature (Ta)
Input Voltage 90-277VAC 47~63Hz
Lighting Control
Warranty
 Storage Temp. / Humidity
5-Year Limited
 -40°C ~ 80°C / 20 - 95% RH non - condensing
CRI 85
LED Model Nichia
Dimmable (0-10V) /  DALI & Motion Sensor
-40°C ~ 50°C
Fixture Watts *
Lumens (Total) *
Efficacy *
> 100K hours
Number of LEDs & Driving Current
TS - Solder Point Temp *
L70 Rating @ Ta 25°C
42°C
35 Watt
107 Lumens / W
3,750 Lumens
128@75mA
Light Beam Angle 120°
> 80K hours
48°C
45 Watt
99 Lumens / W
4,450 Lumens
160@85mA